
Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Specify Brand & Size 
Bidding

Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 Soft n' Style, 2 pk $1.00 12 $12.00 CD-226

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 Soft n' Style, black, 60 pk $0.75 12 $9.00 AC-1351

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 Soft n' Style, 8 pk $1.00 12 $12.00 DL-C51

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Bowman Beauty & BarberCanteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Specify Brand & Size 
Bidding

Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Bowman Beauty & BarberCanteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 Protein 29, 8 oz $3.50 12 $42.00 042566

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 LeKair Gel, 16 oz $2.75 12 $33.00 006016-LK

LeKair Gel, 4 oz $1.95 12 $23.40 006004LK

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 Stephan's Gel, 8 oz $2.75 12 $33.00 99

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Cashmere Bouquet, 8 oz $2.50 12 $30.00 077900Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Specify Brand & Size 
Bidding

Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Bowman Beauty & BarberCanteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 Quinsana Medicated, 3 oz $2.75 12 $33.00 037155

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 Soft n' Style, 12 pk $3.20 12 $38.40 SNS-BR03
Rollers Brush Medium 12 Soft n' Style, 12 pk $2.75 12 $33.00 SNS-BR02
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 Soft n' Style, 12 pk $1.00 12 $12.00 00405
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 Soft n' Style, 12 pk $1.00 12 $12.00 00406
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
1% 15

 
Delivery Days ARO
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

Specify Brand & Size Bidding Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Pro-Tection after-shave gel, alcohol free, 
7 oz clear tube $1.02 24 $24.48 22318

Mennen original scent after shave, 3 oz $1.62 24 $38.88 20048
Mennen fresh scent after shave, 3 oz $1.62 24 $38.88 20049

Tums original peppermint, 3 roll wrap $1.49 12 $17.88 20497

Rolaids sodium free, original flavor single 
roll $0.46 36 $16.56 20502

Calcium antacid tablets asst. fruit 
flavored, 150 ct $2.18 24 $52.32 21867

Comfort gel arch support, SZ   7-12, 1 
pair = 1 case $8.44 1 $8.44 22683

Goody 2" Stay Tight barrettes, 4 per pack $0.94 72 $67.68 22695

Blistex Medicated lip ointment, .21 oz $1.52 24 $36.48 20519

Vaseline Lip Therapy, .35 oz, blister pack $0.93 72 $66.96 20368

Chap-et Lip conditioner reg. flavor, blister 
pack $0.55 12 $6.60 20517

ChapStick, reg. flavor, blister pack $1.07 72 $77.04 20514

Bobby pins, brown, 60 per pack $0.56 6 $3.36 20357

Good Sense honey-lemon drops, 30 ct., 
resealable bag $0.52 24 $12.48 24122

Good Sense cherry drops, 30 ct, 
resealable bag $0.52 24 $12.48 20545

Do-Rags, white $1.85 1 $1.85 50586
Do-Rags, grey $1.85 1 $1.85 821113

Massengil Extra cleansing douche, V&W 
twin pk, 6 oz $1.74 12 $20.88 24196

Massengil Extra cleansing douche, V&W 
twin pk, 6 oz $1.74 12 $20.88 24196

Emery Board 4 1/2", 10 pk $0.40 24 $9.60 20294

AWARD
Centric Group/ DBA Keefe Supply
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

Specify Brand & Size Bidding Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

AWARD
Centric Group/ DBA Keefe Supply

Plastic side combs, 2 pk $0.66 6 $3.96 20355

Heritage Alcohol free hair spray, 8 oz $1.10 12 $13.20 21543

Murray's Pomade, 4 oz. $2.10 24 $50.40 20377

Protein styling gel, 8 oz $1.41 12 $16.92 20973

Softee protein gel X-hold, 8 oz $0.79 12 $9.48 24100
Softee clear gel super freeze, 8 oz $0.81 12 $9.72 24101

Next1 Ult styling gel, 15 oz $1.41 12 $16.92 22327
Pro Glo gel pomade, 4 oz $1.08 24 $25.92 20512

Smooth 'n shine cond. Shine gel, 6 oz $2.64 6 $15.84 20155
Let's Jam shining gel, 4 oz $2.65 6 $15.90 22762

Sportin' Waves gel pomade, 3.5 oz $2.01 12 $24.12 20799

Protein styling gel, 8 oz $1.41 12 $16.92 20973

Clear cosmetic bag $3.75 1 $3.75 51155
Braided elastic ponytailers, black, 18 per 

pack $0.57 6 $3.42 20362

NewDay Baby powder, 15 oz $0.63 12 $7.56 22375

NewDay Bath & Shower Powder, 13 oz $0.68 12 $8.16 22377
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

Specify Brand & Size Bidding Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

AWARD
Centric Group/ DBA Keefe Supply

Heritage medicated antifungal powder, 3 
oz $0.93 24 $22.32 20329

Large green foam rollers, 10/pk $0.89 6 $5.34 20351
Medium yellow foam roller, 12/pk $0.89 6 $5.34 20350

Wayfarer Sunglasses $0.55 1 $0.55 50833

Plastic wrap sunglasses $2.55 1 $2.55 51453

Wrap dark lens sunglasses $2.30 1 $2.30 50814

Clip-on sunglasses $2.40 1 $2.40 50816

NewDay Cotton swabs, 100 ct $0.45 24 $10.80 21952

Headband, white, 94% cotton, 6% elastic $0.95 1 $0.95 50208010W

Tolnaftate antifungal cream, .5 oz $0.85 72 $61.20 24126
Muscle Balm (like Ben Gay), 3 oz $1.51 12 $18.12 20853

Medicated chest rub (like Vicks), 3.5 oz $1.10 12 $13.20 21762
Multiple Formula 50-50 tablets $3.67 12 $44.04 21339

Multiple Formula 50-50 tablets $3.67 12 $44.04 21339

Daily Multi Vitamin, 90 ct $1.46 12 $17.52 21337

Daily Multi Vitamin w/iron, 90 ct $1.66 12 $19.92 21336

Net 30
2
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

State Any Changes 
From Specs Specify Brand & Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

7 oz Afta Clear, 3 oz $1.86 24 $44.64 7E+06

**Currently 
Purchase Rolaids, 3 roll pack $1.53 12 $18.36 7E+06

Blistex Blistex lip ointment, .21 oz $1.53 24 $36.72 7E+06

Vaseline

Chap-et

ChapStick

**Currently 
Purchase Hall's Mentholyptus $1.52 12 $18.24 7E+06

**Currently 
Purchase

Good Sense Twin pack, 4.5 oz $1.10 2 $13.20 7E+06

**Currently 
Purchase

Food Express USA
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

State Any Changes 
From Specs Specify Brand & Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Food Express USA

**Currently 
Purchase

**Currently 
Purchase

**Currently 
Purchase Let's Jam cond. Gel, 4.4 oz $2.54 6 $15.24 

**Currently 
Purchase 8 oz

8 oz
8 oz
15 oz

6 oz

**Currently 
Purchase Ocean Clear mega hold, 12 oz $0.99 12 $11.88 

**Currently 
Purchase

**Currently 
Purchase Personal Care, 15 oz $0.79 12 $9.48 

**Currently 
Purchase 13 oz
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

State Any Changes 
From Specs Specify Brand & Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Food Express USA

**Currently 
Purchase Personal Care, 10 oz $0.98 12 $11.76 

**Currently 
Purchase

**Currently 
Purchase

Ocean Clear, 100 ct $0.58 96 $55.68 7E+06

Tolnaftate 1%, 1oz $0.87 24 $20.88 7E+06
3 oz Personal Care, 4 oz $0.71 12 $8.52 7E+06

3.5 oz Personal Care, 4 oz $0.71 12 $8.52 7E+06
Simline Vitamin Sentry, 50 ct $2.57 12 $30.84 7E+06

Simline Vitamin Sentry, 50 ct $2.57 12 $30.84 7E+06

**Currently 
Purchase Simline with Calcium, 600MG, 50ct $2.37 12 $28.44 7E+06
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

State Any 
Changes From 

Specs

Specify Brand & Size 
Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Numbe

r

State Any 
Changes 

From Specs

Freshscent, 4 oz $0.62 60 $37.20 PC613

Rolaids $0.62 12 $7.44 RD444

Maxima Supply
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

State Any 
Changes From 

Specs

Specify Brand & Size 
Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Numbe

r

State Any 
Changes 

From Specs

Maxima Supply

Queen Helene, 16oz $2.60 6 $15.60 PC636

Personal Care, 14 oz $0.77 12 $9.24 14 oz
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

State Any 
Changes From 

Specs

Specify Brand & Size 
Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Numbe

r

State Any 
Changes 

From Specs

Maxima Supply

50 ct

50 ct

50 ct

1% 15
3
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

Specify Brand & 
Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price Product Number

State Any 
Changes 

From Specs

TI Hair Care, Inc.
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

Specify Brand & 
Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price Product Number

State Any 
Changes 

From Specs

TI Hair Care, Inc.

That's It BIO, 16 oz $1.59 12 $19.08 837654-17966-6

That's It BIO, 4 oz $1.34 12 $16.08 837654-17967-3

That's It BIO, 8 oz $1.42 12 $17.04 837654-17968-0
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

Specify Brand & 
Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price Product Number

State Any 
Changes 

From Specs

TI Hair Care, Inc.

53% 365 days
5
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

Specify Brand & Size Bidding Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Spenco 3/4 length $7.52 12 $90.24 2001083

Goody 2" Mock Tortoise 
barrette, 4pk single color $0.92 72 $66.24 7520044

Goody black Bobby pin, pl. tip, 
60 ct $0.66 72 $47.52 7520018

Du-rag USC varied, white $0.74 12 $8.88 7520087
Du-rag USC varied, grey $1.60 12 $19.20 7520070

Standard USC- Trim $0.37 24 $8.88 7510002

AWARD
Union Supply Company, Inc.
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

Specify Brand & Size Bidding Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

AWARD
Union Supply Company, Inc.

Goody 5" Mock Tortoise clincher 
comb $1.60 72 $115.20 7520043

Goody 2 1/2" Mock Tortoise side 
comb $0.72 72 $51.84 7505014

Spenco slip in insole, men and 
women sizes, as spec. $5.50 12 $66.00 2001081

As spec., 6"x8.5" USC-ACC $1.00 12 $12.00 7599100
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

Specify Brand & Size Bidding Unit Price 
by EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

AWARD
Union Supply Company, Inc.

Goody 7/8" green 10pk $1.04 72 $74.88 7520029
Goody 5/8" small blue, 14pk $1.19 72 $85.68 7520032

As spec., USC-Sun.Ex $1.99 12 $23.88 4510029   
"Fraun"

As spec., USC-Sun.Ex $1.99 12 $23.88 4510007 
"Balorama"

As spec., small, USC-Sun.Ex $1.99 12 $23.88 4510037

As spec., wrist band, USC-R. 
Lion, 2pk $1.20 12 $14.40 5040001

As spec., head band USC-R. 
Lion, 2pk, 1pk $1.20 12 $14.40 5020001

7-14 days
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

Specify Brand & 
Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

Rolaids $0.52 12 $6.24 2228

Carmex $1.15 12 $13.80 New

Black, 60 ct $0.45 12 $5.40 3501

Halls, Cherry $1.49 48 $71.52 3112Th

Halls, Honey 
Lemon $1.49 48 $71.52 3112TT

Halls, Menthol $1.49 48 $71.52 3112TG
Du Rag, green $0.99 12 $11.88 3222G
Du Rag, white $0.99 12 $11.88 3222C

Summer Eve, 4.5 
oz $0.99 12 $11.88 4362CA

Summer Eve, 4.5 
oz $0.99 12 $11.88 4362E

Banded, no UPC $0.40 12 $4.80 4258

AWARD
Village Distributors
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

Specify Brand & 
Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

AWARD
Village Distributors

Queen Helen, 16 oz $2.26 12 $27.12 3235Q

Ampro $0.96 12 $11.52 3220AS

Dep, 12 oz $3.09 6 $18.56 4003

Pony O's cloth 
elastic rings $0.075 144 $10.80 3541AI

14 oz $1.00 12 $12.00 2401N

Gold Bond, 4 oz $2.85 24 $68.40 2404GB

Gold Bond, 10 oz $5.99 24 $143.76 2400
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

Specify Brand & 
Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

AWARD
Village Distributors

3oz Quinsana $3.30 12 $39.60 3400QA

Swisher $1.09 36 $39.24 4606CC

Vicks $3.19 36 $114.84 31.27

Centrum Silver $7.75 12 $93.00 4262B
Centrum A-Z, 50 ct, 

downsized from 
60ct to 50 ct

$5.25 12 $63.00 4262A

One a Day 
Maximum $5.57 12 $66.84 4621P
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Arch Support, Soft EA

Barrettes, Plastic With Metal Clips, 3" 4 PK 20 

Bobby Pins, Black Or Brown PK 19 

Corn Pads PK

*

Douche, Disposable, Fresh Scent 28 

Douche, Disposable, Vinegar 32 

Emery Boards 10/PK 138 

Cough Drops, Individually Wrapped - 
Acceptable Flavors: Honey Lemon, Cherry, 
Mentholated

Aftershave, Non-Alcohol 2-4 OZ 83 

Canteen Health & Beauty

Antacid Tablets, Rolaids Or Tums ROLLS 91 

Lip Balm, Medicated Carmex Tube .35 OZ 
MAX 231 

88 

30 CT. 178 

Doo Rags, No Blue, Black, Red

Specify Brand 
& Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

State Any 
Changes From 

Specs

Firstline, gray $1.25 12 $15.00 6014-002
Firstline, white $1.25 12 $15.00 6014-003

Walkenhorst's
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Eyeliner Sharpener 3 

Hair Clincher Combs, 5" 9 

Hair Stretcher Combs unknow

Hair Side Combs 2 PK 18 

Hair Spray, Pump, Non-Alcohol 5-10 OZ 27 

Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 1 lb 17 

Hair Styling Gel, Dep, #8 Extra Hold 8 OZ 40 

Insoles, Dr Scholls, Air Pillow, Working, 
Aerobic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size Brand Not 
Acceptable

PR

Insoles, Generic, Various Sizes-Cut To Size 
Brand Not Acceptable PR

Makeup Bag, Clear Plastic 8 

Pony Tail Holders, Black (Multiple Sizes) PKG 315 

Powder, Baby, Generic 15 OZ 257 

Powder, Baby, Brand Name, Gold Bond 8 OZ 139 

17 Hair Styling Gel, Ethnic 4 OZ

Specify Brand 
& Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

State Any 
Changes From 

Specs

Walkenhorst's

Regal $2.30 12 $27.60 78263-002
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Buyer:  Julie Dabydeen  2701 OF Health Beauty Opening Date:  12/15/08

Description Size
Annual 

Est 
Use/CS

Canteen Health & Beauty

Powder, Foot, Medicated 3 OZ 58 

Puff Balls, Plastic Bag 100 CT 8 
Rollers Brush Large 12 
Rollers Brush Medium 12 
Rollers Foam Large PK 17 
Rollers Foam Medium PK 17 
Sunglasses (All Weather) Non-Mirror, Plastic 
Lens - Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 52 

Sunglasses (Clip On) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Swabs, Cotton Appr 80-
100 CT 594 

Foot Ointment, Antifungul .5-1 OZ 57 
Vapor Rub, Name Brand 1.5 OZ 37 
Vapor Rub, Generic 1.5 OZ 23 
Vitamins, Centrum Silver 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, Centrum 60-100 CT 315 

Vitamins, One-A-Day 60-100 CT 325 

Vitamins, Generic, With Calcium 100 CT 34 

Sunglasses (Aviator) Non-Mirror, Plastic Lens - 
Send Sample Of Sunglasses W/Bid PR 11 

Sweat Bands, White Only individual 44 

Payment Terms
Delivery Days ARO

Specify Brand 
& Size Bidding

 Unit 
Price by 

EA 

Case 
Qty

 Case 
Price 

Product 
Number

State Any 
Changes From 

Specs

Walkenhorst's

Cougar $1.75 12 $21.00 3067-010

100ct $15.99 6 $95.94 3112-720

100 ct $15.00 6 $90.00 3112-715

Western Family 
One Daily, 

Unified, 100 ct
$3.75 3 $11.25 3112-178 Western Family 

One Daily

10
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